
DupliTop 7.8.1.0. Dongle n° 1336726201 * Mercredi 20 septembre 2023 à 12:19 *

Partie NORMALE de CLUB -  Nom : 2023.09.20.Club

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 HFNAREN

  2 F+RSEAMU RHÉNAN H 3   26

  3 IVZIEXE REFUMAS G 5   82  108

  4 EV+LREID IXIEZ H11  101  209

  5 -AIRFRIK DÉLIVREZ 15A  116  325

  6 AIR+GUPY KAFIR 10F   66  391

  7 IPU+SEVQ GRAY F 3   69  460

  8 P+BRCAIL ESQUIVE 14H   66  526

  9 PR+UAEHA BASILIC 11E   59  585

 10 AU+NIGTD PHARE O11   60  645

 11 N+EOAUSD GAUDIT 12A   36  681

 12 WAES?CL DOUANES L 5   71  752

 13 C+EAUOJT (T)ALWEGS A 7   48  800

 14 OU+EI?BP JACTER  4A   46  846

 15 BIU+STNE PO(L)JÉ A 1   39  885

 16 BIU+NTSO NETS 13C   33  918

 17 EOTMEEO TUBIONS M 1   78  996

 18 O+MNOUTL ÉMOTTÉE  1I   27 1023

 19 LOO+L MUANT B 2   25 1048

 20 LLO LUO  3A   12 1060

OLÉ N12   10 1070


